


DSE 2024-2025 GAME28 ひな祭りダブルス

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計

4 加藤由理／西部亜紀子 ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾘ/ﾆｼﾍﾞ ｱｷｺ ちょうちょ ﾁｮｳﾁｮ 1 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 0 4 4 2 18 1 4 4 4 0 4 2 0 4 22 40 1

6 林司／林尚子 ﾊﾔｼ ﾂｶｻ/ﾊﾔｼ ﾅｵｺ シェリー ｼｪﾘｰ 6 ﾒｽ BC 4 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 4 0 4 0 6 18 26 2

3 大滝真知子／菅野直子 ｵｵﾀｷ ﾏﾁｺ/ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾅｵｺ シエル ｼｴﾙ 9 ﾒｽ BC 2 4 2 0 0 8 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 16 3

1 毛馬内亜希／庄司 ｹﾏﾅｲ ｱｷ/ｼｮｳｼﾞ ドーラ ﾄﾞｰﾗ 5 ﾒｽ BC 0 2 4 0 0 6 4 0 6 4

2 高松さかえ／森本瑠美子 ﾀｶﾏﾂ ｻｶｴ/ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾙﾐｺ ぷるみ ﾌﾟﾙﾐ 2 ﾒｽ BC 0 4 4 5 0 4 5

5 庄司久子／庄司有沙 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾋｻｺ/ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｱﾘｻ リン ﾘﾝ 10 ﾒｽ BC 1 2 1 0 4 5 0 4 5

7 0 7 0 0 7

8 0 7 0 0 7

9 0 7 0 0 7

10 0 7 0 0 7

合計
最終
順位

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R 予選

順位
決勝R



DSE 2024-2025 GAME28 エキスパート

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

10 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ ビアンカ ﾋﾞｱﾝｶ 3 ﾒｽ SL 6 6 6 6 0 6 30 6 6 0 6 6 24 54 1 6 6 6 6 4 28 82 1

8 林司 ﾊﾔｼ ﾂｶｻ シェリー ｼｪﾘｰ 6 ﾒｽ BC 8 0 6 0 8 22 6 4 0 6 6 22 44 4 8 8 8 10 34 78 2

7 山田貴文 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾌﾐ ソール ｿｰﾙ 5 ｵｽ BC 6 4 6 4 6 26 6 6 4 5 21 47 2 6 6 4 4 4 24 71 3

6 齋藤美晴 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾖｼﾊﾙ Mimosa ﾐﾓｻﾞ 2 ﾒｽ MIX 6 4 4 5 4 4 27 3 0 3 5 6 17 44 4 0 3 6 6 4 19 63 4

5 毛馬内琢真 ｹﾏﾅｲ ﾀｸﾏ シャルル ｼｬﾙﾙ 3 ｵｽ BC 6 0 6 4 5 21 4 6 6 2 6 24 45 3 0 6 0 2 0 8 53 5

9 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ ローディ ﾛｰﾃﾞｨ 6 ﾒｽ WP 6 6 6 4 4 26 0 0 0 6 6 32 6 0 32 6

4 三浦 卓 ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸ 五右ヱ門 ｺﾞｴﾓﾝ 5 ｵｽ BC 6 0 6 6 18 4 4 4 0 12 30 7 0 30 7

2 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ サリア ｻﾘｱ 11 ﾒｽ SL 4 0 4 0 4 12 4 4 4 4 16 28 8 0 28 8

3 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ ジョン ｼﾞｮﾝ 7 ｵｽ WP 4 4 4 12 4 2 2 0 8 20 9 0 20 9

1 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ビオラ ﾋﾞｵﾗ 15 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME28 E2

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

9 松本夏央 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵ ABBEY ｱﾋﾞｲ 2 ｵｽ BC 6 6 4 4 6 26 6 0 4 4 6 20 46 1 6 4 0 0 10 56 1

4 毛馬内琢真 ｹﾏﾅｲ ﾀｸﾏ ルイ ﾙｲ 1 ｵｽ BC 6 0 4 6 6 22 4 6 4 0 0 14 36 2 0 FF 6 4 6 16 52 2

10 加藤由理 ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾘ ちょうちょ ﾁｮｳﾁｮ 1 ﾒｽ BC 4 0 2 4 4 14 4 3 0 FF 0 0 7 21 5 4 4 6 4 6 24 45 3

6 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ キサラ ｷｻﾗ 2 ﾒｽ WP 4 3 6 6 19 0 4 4 6 0 14 33 3 0 6 0 0 6 39 4

8 植野 丞 ｳｴﾉ ｽｽﾑ さぶ ｻﾌﾞ 5 ｵｽ BC 5 0 4 6 15 3 4 0 4 11 26 4 6 4 0 10 36 5

5 中西正英 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾏｻﾋﾃﾞ Ｏ次郎 ｵｰｼﾞﾛｳ 4 ｵｽ LR 4 0 5 2 0 11 4 6 0 0 0 10 21 5 0 0 0 0 0 21 6

1 森本貴之 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾕｷ よる ﾖﾙ 3 ｵｽ BC 2 4 4 6 16 0 0 4 0 4 20 7 0 20 7

7 網代利夫 ｱｼﾞﾛ ﾄｼｵ Marin ﾏﾘﾝ 5 ﾒｽ BC 6 4 0 0 10 6 0 3 0 9 19 8 0 19 8

2 八田宏文 ﾊｯﾀ ﾋﾛﾌﾞﾐ DELTA ﾃﾞﾙﾀ 4 ｵｽ BC 4 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 4 0 8 16 9 0 16 9

3 森茂夫 ﾓﾘ ｼｹﾞｵ Robby ﾛﾋﾞｰ 8 ｵｽ LR 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 4 4 8 14 10 0 14 10

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

合計
2R 予選

順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME28 タイニーズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

4 山本智美 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾐ メルディ ﾒﾙﾃﾞｨ 5 ｵｽ ｺｲｹﾙﾎﾝﾃﾞｨｴ 2 2 2 4 2 12 2 2 4 2 2 12 24 2 2 4 2 2 2 12 36 1

2 坂田恵子 ｻｶﾀ ｹｲｺ ヴェガ ｳﾞｪｶﾞ 8 ﾒｽ TT 4 4 0 0 6 14 4 5 0 9 23 3 3 4 6 0 13 36 2

9 坂田一宏 ｻｶﾀ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ ヴェガ ｳﾞｪｶﾞ 8 ﾒｽ TT 3 6 0 0 9 4 0 6 6 16 25 1 4 0 5 0 9 34 3

8 篠崎奈々代 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾖ こころ ｺｺﾛ 9 ﾒｽ JRT 2 3 3 0 8 0 4 3 4 11 19 4 0 19 4

6 菅野直子 ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾅｵｺ 橙 ﾄｳ 6 ｵｽ WC 4 4 4 12 0 2 2 4 16 5 0 16 5

1 篠崎奈々代 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾖ ふう ﾌｳ 2 ﾒｽ JRT 0 4 0 3 0 7 0 0 4 0 4 8 15 6 0 15 6

5 福田美津江 ﾌｸﾀ ﾐﾂｴ するめ ｽﾙﾒ 4 ｵｽ TP 1 0 0 2 2 5 0 4 2 2 8 13 7 0 13 7

3 鈴木裕子 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾛｺ クリ ｸﾘ 8 ﾒｽ MP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 8 0 3 8

7 飯田愛 ｲｲﾀﾞ ｱｲ Lilly ﾘﾘｰ 6 ﾒｽ ｼｪﾙﾃｨ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

10 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME28 クイーンズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

5 林尚子 ﾊﾔｼ ﾅｵｺ シェリー ｼｪﾘｰ 6 ﾒｽ BC 3 6 6 6 0 21 0 6 4 4 1 4 19 40 1 0 4 4 6 6 20 60 1

2 齋藤暢子 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾉﾌﾞｺ Lemone ﾘﾓｰﾈ 9 ﾒｽ BC 4 0 0 0 4 2 10 1 4 4 4 3 0 16 26 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 20 46 2

4 黒田あゆみ ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 桃音 ﾓﾈ 7 ﾒｽ BC 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 6 4 4 18 22 3 4 4 0 4 6 18 40 3

1 伊藤和子 ｲﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｺ Eagle ｲｰｸﾞﾙ 4 ﾒｽ MIX 4 4 4 0 3 15 3 4 0 0 7 22 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 24 4

3 渡邊綾子 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔｺ オーブ ｵｰﾌﾞ 4 ｵｽ Aｺｯｶｰ 0 4 4 0 8 0 0 3 0 3 11 5 0 11 5

6 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

7 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

8 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

9 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

10 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME28 ダブルス

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計

6 黒田あゆみ／坂田一宏 ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ/ｻｶﾀ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 音翔 ｵﾄ 2 ｵｽ MIX 6 4 6 0 2 4 22 2 6 0 6 4 6 4 0 6 32 54 1

4 齋藤美晴／齋藤暢子 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾖｼﾊﾙ/ｻｲﾄｳ ﾉﾌﾞｺ Mimosa ﾐﾓｻﾞ 2 ﾒｽ MIX 4 4 4 3 4 5 24 1 4 5 3 0 3 4 4 5 28 52 2

5 加藤由理／遠藤一 ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾘ/ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊｼﾞﾒ ちょうちょ ﾁｮｳﾁｮ 1 ﾒｽ BC 3 4 0 0 4 6 17 3 0 4 6 4 6 3 6 29 46 3

7 毛馬内琢真／毛馬内亜希 ｹﾏﾅｲ ﾀｸﾏ/ｹﾏﾅｲ ｱｷ シャルル ｼｬﾙﾙ 3 ｵｽ BC 6 4 0 0 6 16 4 0 16 4

2 庄司久子／庄司有沙 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾋｻｺ/ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｱﾘｻ ラル ﾗﾙ 5 ｵｽ BC 2 4 0 4 4 14 5 0 14 5

3 森信博／森有紀 ﾓﾘ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ/ﾓﾘ ﾕｷ Cooper ｸｰﾊﾟｰ 3 ｵｽ BC 4 0 0 4 8 6 0 8 6

1 植野武晴／植野明美 ｳｴﾉ ﾀｹﾊﾙ/ｳｴﾉ ｱｹﾐ さぶ ｻﾌﾞ 5 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7

8 0 7 0 0 7

9 0 7 0 0 7

10 0 7 0 0 7

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R 予選

順位
決勝R

合計
最終
順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME28 チャレンジ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

1 西部亜紀子 ﾆｼﾍﾞ ｱｷｺ ふゆ ﾌﾕ 0.10 ｵｽ BC 6 6 6 6 4 4 32 6 6 4 6 4 6 32 64 1

2 伊藤和子 ｲﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｺ Eagle ｲｰｸﾞﾙ 4 ﾒｽ MIX 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 6 4 6 4 2 28 58 2

3 鈴木裕子 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾛｺ PAL ﾊﾟﾙ 6 ｵｽ IG 6 4 6 6 6 28 6 6 6 4 6 28 56 3

4 大滝真知子 ｵｵﾀｷ ﾏﾁｺ シエル ｼｴﾙ 9 ﾒｽ BC 4 6 6 6 6 28 4 4 4 4 4 20 48 4

5 菅野忠 ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾀﾀﾞｼ ハルト ﾊﾙﾄ 1 ｵｽ BC 4 6 6 6 4 26 4 4 6 6 20 46 5

6 宮越聡子 ﾐﾔｺｼ ｻﾄｺ 大河 ﾀｲｶﾞ 0.7 ｵｽ 甲斐犬 4 4 4 2 4 4 22 4 6 6 4 20 42 6

7 飯田愛 ｲｲﾀﾞ ｱｲ マルコ ﾏﾙｺ 1 ｵｽ ｼｪﾙﾃｨ 4 4 4 4 0 16 4 4 6 6 20 36 7

8 福田美津江 ﾌｸﾀ ﾐﾂｴ するめ ｽﾙﾒ 4 ｵｽ TP 4 4 4 4 2 18 6 4 4 4 18 36 7

9 酒井貴美子 ｻｶｲ ｷﾐｺ Lahaina ﾗﾊｲﾅ 1 ﾒｽ MIX 6 4 6 16 4 6 6 16 32 9

10 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ ピスタ ﾋﾟｽﾀ 7 ﾒｽ SL 6 6 6 18 6 6 24 10

11 菅野忠 ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾀﾀﾞｼ モミジ ﾓﾐｼﾞ 6 ﾒｽ GR 4 6 4 14 4 6 10 24 10

12 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ピオニー ﾋﾟｵﾆｰ 1 ﾒｽ SL 6 0 4 10 4 4 6 0 14 24 10

13 高橋芳則 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 杏 ｱﾝｽﾞ 0.5 ﾒｽ BC 6 0 4 10 4 4 4 12 22 13

14 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ レベッカ ﾚﾍﾞｯｶ 0.6 ﾒｽ ｱｻﾞﾜｸ 6 4 10 4 6 10 20 14

15 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ダリア ﾀﾞﾘｱ 1 ﾒｽ SL 6 6 6 6 12 15

2R
合計

最終
順位

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー



DSE 2024-2025 GAME28 ビギナーズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

14 庄司久子 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾋｻｺ ラル ﾗﾙ 5 ｵｽ BC 4 4 4 4 3 19 4 0 2 2 4 2 14 33 1

3 鈴木誠 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｺﾄ VELOX ｳﾞｪﾛｯｸｽ 2 ｵｽ WP 4 4 4 4 16 4 4 4 4 16 32 2

6 三浦智子 ﾐｳﾗ ﾄﾓｺ RIN ﾘﾝ 1 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 4 4 0 16 0 4 4 4 1 13 29 3

7 松本真琴 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾏｺﾄ ABBEY ｱﾋﾞｲ 1 ｵｽ BC 6 0 4 4 4 18 6 0 4 FF 10 28 4

18 鈴木誠 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｺﾄ RAY ﾚｲ 4 ｵｽ WP 4 4 4 4 2 18 4 0 1 0 5 23 5

17 山田貴文 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾌﾐ NORN ﾉﾙﾝ 3 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 0 6 14 0 0 6 6 20 6

11 酒井貴美子 ｻｶｲ ｷﾐｺ Lahaina ﾗﾊｲﾅ 1 ﾒｽ MIX 4 0 4 8 0 4 4 8 16 7

12 毛馬内亜希 ｹﾏﾅｲ ｱｷ ドーラ ﾄﾞｰﾗ 5 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 1 0 0 9 3 4 0 0 0 7 16 7

13 森本瑠美子 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾙﾐｺ よる ﾖﾙ 3 ｵｽ BC 0 2 4 4 2 12 0 0 2 0 0 2 14 9

2 古田昂大 ﾌﾙﾀ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ ぷるみ ﾌﾟﾙﾐ 2 ﾒｽ BC 0 6 3 9 FF 4 4 13 10

8 森有紀 ﾓﾘ ﾕｷ Cooper ｸｰﾊﾟｰ 3 ｵｽ BC DF 4 1 2 7 2 2 0 0 2 6 13 10

1 大滝真知子 ｵｵﾀｷ ﾏﾁｺ シエル ｼｴﾙ 9 ﾒｽ BC 2 0 2 2 2 0 8 0 0 2 0 2 4 12 12

19 内山修平 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ クレア ｸﾚｱ 1 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 8 13

15 菅野忠 ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾀﾀﾞｼ ハルト ﾊﾙﾄ 1 ｵｽ BC 1 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 14

9 高松さかえ ﾀｶﾏﾂ ｻｶｴ RINO ﾘﾉ 2 ｵｽ BC 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 15

5 諸田肇 ﾓﾛﾀ ﾊｼﾞﾒ LUKE ﾙｰｸ 4 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

4 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ポーレン ﾎﾟｰﾚﾝ 5 ﾒｽ SL 0 0 0

10 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ カリス ｶﾘｽ 5 ﾒｽ SL 0 0 0

16 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ビゼル ﾋﾞｾﾞﾙ 9 ﾒｽ SL 0 0 0

20

最終
順位

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R 2R

合計


